
TUITION & FEES
(BY DAYS PER WEEK)

Effective October 1, 2023

2 DAYS WEEKLY

3 DAYS WEEKLY

4 DAYS WEEKLY

5 DAYS WEEKLY

ONE-TIME ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE

Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings)
Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)
Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)

Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings)
Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)
Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)

Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings)
Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)
Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)

Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings)
Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys)
Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)
Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)

Tuition and fees can be paid with debit/credit card*, or ACH
withdrawal via our parent portal, Brightwheel, or by cash or
check (made out to The Learning Tree)

First Student: $100
Each Additional Sibling: $80includes supplies, food program, and administrative fees

*processing fees apply
to card transaction

$240
$197
$166
$170
$149

$253
$218
$177
$186
$163

$282
$244
$199
$210
$177

$293
$266
$223
$231
$195

$480
$394
$332
$340
$298

$506
$436
$354
$372
$326

$563
$488
$398
$420
$354

$585
$532
$447
$462
$389

$1,040
$854
$720
$735
$644

$1,097
$944
$768
$806
$706

$1220
$1058
$863
$910
$767

$1,268
$1,153
$968
$1001
$844

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly



TUITION & FEES
(BY AGE GROUP)
Effective October 1, 2023

ONE-TIME ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE

2 days weekly
3 days weekly
4 days weekly
5 days weekly

2 days weekly
3 days weekly
4 days weekly
5 days weekly

2 days weekly
3 days weekly
4 days weekly
5 days weekly

$240
$253
$282
$293

$166/197
$177/218
$199/244
$233/266

$149/169
$163/186
$177/210
$195/231

$480
$506
$564
$585

$332/394
$354/436
$398/488
$447/532

$197/339
$326/372
$354/420
$389/462

$1,039
$944
$1,220
$1,268

$720/853
$767/944
$863/1,058
$968/1,154

$644/734
$705/806
$767/910
$844/1,001

Tuition and fees can be paid with debit/credit card*, or
ACH withdrawal via our parent portal, Brightwheel, or by cash
or check (made out to The Learning Tree)

First Student: $100
Each Additional Sibling: $80includes supplies, food program, and administrative fees

*processing fees apply
to card transaction

Weekly

Weekly PT/FT*

* PT/FT = Part-Time/Full-Time

Weekly PT/FT*

Days per week

Days per week

Full-Time

Biweekly

Biweekly PT/FT*

Biweekly PT/FT*

TURTLES, CATERPILLARS, DUCKLINGS (Full-Time Infant; 6 wks-2 yrs old)

For routine consistency purposes, we do not offer a part-time infant program.

MONKEYS (Non-Potty Trained Toddler; 2-3 yrs old)

BUSY BEES, PANDAS (Potty Trained Preschooler; 3-5 yrs old)

Monthly

Monthly PT/FT*

Monthly PT/FT*


