

## TUITION & FEES (BY DAYS PER WEEK)

Effective October 1, 2023

2 DAYS WEEKLY Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings) Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys) Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys) Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas) Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)	<b>Weekly</b> \$240 \$197 \$166 \$170 \$149	<b>Biweekly</b> \$480 \$394 \$332 \$340 \$298	Monthly \$1,040 \$854 \$720 \$735 \$644
3 DAYS WEEKLY Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings) Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys) Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys) Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas) Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)	<b>Weekly</b> \$253 \$218 \$177 \$186 \$163	<b>Biweekly</b> \$506 \$436 \$354 \$372 \$326	Monthly \$1,097 \$944 \$768 \$806 \$706
4 DAYS WEEKLY Full-Time Infant (Turtles, Caterpillars, Ducklings)	Weekly	Biweekly	Monthly
	\$282	\$563	\$1220
Part-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys) Full-Time Non-Potty Trained Toddler (Monkeys) Part-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas) Full-Time Preschooler (Busy Bees, Pandas)	\$244	\$488	\$1058
	\$199	\$398	\$863
	\$210	\$420	\$910
	\$177	\$354	\$767

**ONE-TIME ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE** 

includes supplies, food program, and administrative fees

First Student: \$100

Each Additional Sibling: \$80

Tuition and fees can be paid with debit/credit card\*, or ACH withdrawal via our parent portal, Brightwheel, or by cash or check (made out to The Learning Tree)





# **TUITION & FEES** (BY AGE GROUP) Effective October 1, 2023

### TURTLES, CATERPILLARS, DUCKLINGS (Full-Time Infant; 6 wks-2 yrs old)

Days per week	Weekly	Biweekly	Monthly
2 days weekly	\$240	\$480	\$1,039
3 days weekly	\$253	\$506	\$944
4 days weekly	\$282	\$564	\$1,220
5 days weekly	\$293	\$585	\$1,268

For routine consistency purposes, we do not offer a part-time infant program.

### MONKEYS (Non-Potty Trained Toddler; 2-3 yrs old)

Days per week	Weekly PT/FT*	Biweekly PT/FT*	Monthly PT/FT*
2 days weekly	\$166/197	\$332/394	\$720/853
3 days weekly	\$177/218	\$354/436	\$767/944
4 days weekly	\$199/244	\$398/488	\$863/1,058
5 days weekly	\$233/266	\$447/532	\$968/1,154

### BUSY BEES, PANDAS (Potty Trained Preschooler; 3–5 yrs old)

Full-Time	Weekly PT/FT*	Biweekly PT/FT*	Monthly PT/FT*
2 days weekly	\$149/169	\$197/339	\$644/734
3 days weekly	\$163/186	\$326/372	\$705/806
4 days weekly	\$177/210	\$354/420	\$767/910
5 days weekly	\$195/231	\$389/462	\$844/1,001

<sup>\*</sup> PT/FT = Part-Time/Full-Time

#### **ONE-TIME ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE**

includes supplies, food program, and administrative fees

First Student: \$100

Each Additional Sibling: \$80

Tuition and fees can be paid with debit/credit card\*, or ACH withdrawal via our parent portal, Brightwheel, or by cash or check (made out to The Learning Tree)

